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Cantilever shelving Univers

End support for wall protection Shelf insert
W 1000 mm W 750 mm W 1000 mm W 750 mm 
52876511 10,50 52876611 10,10 52892011 11,70 52892111 10,50

Shelf with slide flaps
Flaps are 230 mm wide
with transparent foil
Depth W 1000 mm
300 52874311 112,80

Shelf with side supports Shelf with support bracket Bottom shelf with side supports
Depth W 1000 mm W 750 mm Depth W 1000 mm W 750 mm Depth W 1000 mm W 750 mm 
250 52877011 32,10 52897611 31,30 250 52891111 32,10 52892611 31,30 350 52863511 50,50 52863611 49,–300 52877111 34,30 52897711 32,90 300 52891211 34,30 52892711 32,90
400 52877211 45,80 52897811 44,40 400 52891311 45,80 52892811 44,40 500 52873711 67,10 52863811 64,70500 52877311 58,60 52897911 57,60 500 52891411 58,60 52892911 57,60
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Continuous cantilever shelving Slot-in assembly.
These cantilever shelving units are quick and easy to erect due to the simple slot-in assembly system. The individual shelves can be easily changed and varied.The height of shelves 
is variable in 16 mm steps. Files of varying depths and construction can be easily stored. The combination of the varying widths available of 1000 and 750 mm allows optimal usage 
of room space. All components are of high quality steel with a polyester coating except for the cabinets which are E1-wood and have melamine coated surfaces. Shelving colour: light 
grey RAL 7035

Complete
shelves

Complete shelves one-sided Complete shelves double-sided

H 2000 mm with 5 shelves H 2250 mm with 6 shelves H 2000 mm with 2 x 5 shelves H 2250 mm with 2 x 6 shelves
Width Depth Shelving unit Extension shelving Shelving unit Extension shelving Shelving unit Extension shelving Shelving unit Extension shelving

1000

250 52880211 399,– 52880311 314,– 52857511 485,– 52857611 371,– 52874211 628,– 52894311 513,– 52859111 749,– 52859211 609,–
300 52881211 403,– 52881311 320,– 52857711 495,– 52857811 381,– 52885211 641,– 52885311 532,– 52859311 765,– 52859411 625,–
400 52882211 470,– 52882311 386,– 52857911 571,– 52858011 457,– 52886211 773,– 52876311 660,– 52859511 917,– 52859611 777,–
500 52883211 524,– 52883311 435,– 52858111 634,– 52858211 519,– 52887211 873,– 52887311 762,– 52859711 1043,– 52859811 903,–

750

250 52880811 391,– 52880911 305,– 52858311 478,– 52858411 363,– 52884811 618,– 52884911 506,– 52879011 734,– 52879111 595,–
300 52881811 398,– 52881911 313,– 52858511 485,– 52858611 371,– 52885811 631,– 52885911 518,– 52879211 752,– 52879311 611,–
400 52882811 462,– 52882911 371,– 52858711 557,– 52858811 442,– 52886811 750,– 52886911 636,– 52879411 889,– 52879511 752,–
500 52883811 514,– 52883911 423,– 52858911 621,– 52859011 507,– 52877811 858,– 52877911 745,– 52879611 1023,– 52879711 884,–

Bottom shelf with front facia Sloped shelf
Depth W 1000 mm W 750 mm Depth W 1000 mm W 750 mm 
350 52864611 50,50 52864711 48,10 300 52876111 49,70 52886311 47,90
500 52864811 67,10 52864911 64,70
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Cantilever shelving Univers

Inscription rail
Accessories Transparent plastic, self-adhesive, 

with white cardboardCorridor sign right 52897011 5,10
Corridor sign left 52898911 5,10 per metre 59513300 6,–

Individual  
combination items:

Single sided shelving Double sided shelving

Width Shelving unit Extension shelving Shelving unit Extension shelving

1000
H 2000 mm 52870411 222,– 52870511 134,– 52873411 271,– 52873511 160,–
H 2250 mm 52870611 270,– 52870711 161,– 52873611 323,– 52893711 185,–
H 2500 mm 52890811 323,– 52890911 197,– 52873811 384,– 52873911 226,–

750
H 2000 mm 52871611 219,– 52891711 130,– 52874611 268,– 52874711 154,–
H 2250 mm 52891811 264,– 52891911 157,– 52894811 317,– 52874911 180,–
H 2500 mm 52872011 316,– 52872111 191,– 52875011 381,– 52875111 219,–

Shelving vertical supports

Max. load per shelf:
up to 300 mm deep  80 kg
from 400mm deep  100 kg

Max. load per shelf unit
One-sided  400 kg
Double-sided  800kg

760

410

Movabe divider Clip
Depth Depth
250 52865811 8,60 250 52519111 6,50300 50871911 9,60
400 50844611 10,50 300 52519211 6,70 Lateral clip
500 52862111 15,50 Lateral clip 52893411 5,20

155 11 12 139 10

rechts links rechts links

For safety reasons, shelves that are higher than 2 metres must be secured to either the wall or ceiling.

Wall connector Ceiling connector Vertical upright connector
52508711                2,60 52892411                  22,40 52868811         per metre      27,10

Shelf vertical upright connector, please Quote the exact length required

max.150 mm
max. 2500 mm

Book trolley Univers

3 levels, with central divider and
castors (Ø 125 mm),
W 900 mm x D 600 mm x H 1100 
mm

14869711 677,–

load capacity per shelf: 25 kg
load capacity total:        75 kg

Available from - Merlin Industrial Products Ltd - 0800 0418 650 - info@merlin-industrial.co.uk Prices in Euros
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Library shelving Libra

H 1930 mm complete with shelves H 2300 mm complete with shelves

 1  2  3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Shelf unit
W 1000
1 support
5 shelves

Shelf unit
W 750 1 sup-
port
5 shelves

Shelf unit
W 1000
1 support
1 shelf
4 sloped
shelves

Shelf unit
W 750  
1 support
1 shelf
4 sloped
shelves

Vertical 
end
support
column
for the end
of the row

External
corner unit
for doublesi-
ded racks
2 x depth +
60 mm

Shelf unit
W 1000
1 support
6 shelves

Shelf unit
W 750 
1 support
6 shelves

Shelf unit
W 1000
1 support
1 shelf
5 sloped
shelves

Shelf unit
W 750 
1 support
1 shelf
5 sloped
shelves

Vertical 
end
support
column
for the end
of the row

External
corner unit
for doublesi-
ded racks
2 x depth +
60 mm

Steel Shelf
in light grey
without 90° edge

Depth 250 52141011
221,–

52141111
213,– –  – 52111815

106,–
52111911
294,–

52142011
262,–

52142111
258,– – – 52112815

119,–
52112911
361,–

Depth 300 52143011
227,–

52143111
221,–

52143211
262,–

52143311
250,–

52113815
108,–

52113911
309,–

52144011
274,–

52144111
272,–

52144211
306,–

52144311
300,–

52114815
124,–

52114911
377,–

Steel Shelf
in light grey
with 90° edge

Depth 250 52121011
251,–

52121111
242,– –  – 52111815

106,–
52111911
294,–

52122011
300,–

52122111
289,– – – 52112815

119,–
52112911
361,–

Depth 300 52123011
267,–

52123111
255,–

52123211
260,–

52123311
247,–

52113815
108,–

52113911
309,–

52124011
314,–

52124111
305,–

52124211
314,–

52124311
305,–

52114815
124,–

52114911
377,–

Wooden shelf
Beech veneer
with 90° edge

Depth 250 52131052
344,–

52131152
334,– –  – 52111815

106,–
52131952
341,–

52132052
399,–

52132152
393,– – – 52112815

119,–
52132952
399,–

Depth 300 52133052
357,–

52133152
347,–

52133252
357,–

52133352
344,–

52113815
108,–

52133952
360,–

52134052
415,–

52134152
407,–

52134252
420,–

52134352
407,–

52114815
124,–

52134952
423,–

1

Additional items

1000

2

750

3

1000

4

750

5 6

155

7

1000

140

8

750

140

9

Additional shelf
W 1000 mm

Additional shelf
W 750 mm

Add. angled shelf
W 1000 mm

Add. angled shelf
W 750 mm

Additional side
support

Movable divider
Inscribable

Facia panel
W 1000 mm

Facia panel
W 750 mm

Steel shelves
without edge

Depth 250 52119711   24,– 52119811 22,80 52118215 3,20 52119411 10,80
52118015 32,70 52118115 30,40Depth 300 52129311   25,– 52129411 23,50 52129711 29,– 52129811 28,80 52118315 3,40 52119911 11,80

Unit securing kit
for securing together
two units back to back 
(6 x pcs)  52118500 1,50

Steel shelves
with edge

Depth 250 52129011   28,80 52129111 27,20 52118215 3,20 52119411 10,80
52118015 32,70 52118115 30,40Depth 300 52129511   30,60 52129611 28,80 52129711 29,– 52129811 28,80 52118315 3,40 52119911 11,80

Wooden shelves
with edge

Depth 250 52139052   47,50 52139152 45,20 52118215 3,20 52139415 12,10
52118015 32,70 52118115 30,40Depth 300 52139552   49,20 52139652 46,50 52139752 49,20 52139852 46,50 52118315 3,40 52139915 13,30

Library shelving in a modern design with numerous 
variation possibilities. A feature of the construction are 
the light but very stable 3 round steel tubular vertical 
upright profiles, with diagonal welded metal stabilisers. 
All parts are powder coated in black RAL 9011, the frame 
has adjusting screws enabling a stable level assembly. 
The uprights have slots in them at 20 mm intervals for
the fixture of the shelves. The individual shelves are 
available in E1 grade wood with melamine surfaces in 
beech, or steel shelves powder coated in light grey RAL 
7035 colour. The shelves are available with a 90° edge 
which is 40 mm high.

Load capacity per shelf: 60 kg
Load capacity per unit: 400 kg
Total width of shelf unit = width quoted +
15 mm/shelf + 40 mm

Libra
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Library shelving Libra

H 1930 mm complete with shelves H 2300 mm complete with shelves

 1  2  3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Shelf unit
W 1000
1 support
5 shelves

Shelf unit
W 750 1 sup-
port
5 shelves

Shelf unit
W 1000
1 support
1 shelf
4 sloped
shelves

Shelf unit
W 750  
1 support
1 shelf
4 sloped
shelves

Vertical 
end
support
column
for the end
of the row

External
corner unit
for doublesi-
ded racks
2 x depth +
60 mm

Shelf unit
W 1000
1 support
6 shelves

Shelf unit
W 750 
1 support
6 shelves

Shelf unit
W 1000
1 support
1 shelf
5 sloped
shelves

Shelf unit
W 750 
1 support
1 shelf
5 sloped
shelves

Vertical 
end
support
column
for the end
of the row

External
corner unit
for doublesi-
ded racks
2 x depth +
60 mm

Steel Shelf
in light grey
without 90° edge

Depth 250 52141011
221,–

52141111
213,– –  – 52111815

106,–
52111911
294,–

52142011
262,–

52142111
258,– – – 52112815

119,–
52112911
361,–

Depth 300 52143011
227,–

52143111
221,–

52143211
262,–

52143311
250,–

52113815
108,–

52113911
309,–

52144011
274,–

52144111
272,–

52144211
306,–

52144311
300,–

52114815
124,–

52114911
377,–

Steel Shelf
in light grey
with 90° edge

Depth 250 52121011
251,–

52121111
242,– –  – 52111815

106,–
52111911
294,–

52122011
300,–

52122111
289,– – – 52112815

119,–
52112911
361,–

Depth 300 52123011
267,–

52123111
255,–

52123211
260,–

52123311
247,–

52113815
108,–

52113911
309,–

52124011
314,–

52124111
305,–

52124211
314,–

52124311
305,–

52114815
124,–

52114911
377,–

Wooden shelf
Beech veneer
with 90° edge

Depth 250 52131052
344,–

52131152
334,– –  – 52111815

106,–
52131952
341,–

52132052
399,–

52132152
393,– – – 52112815

119,–
52132952
399,–

Depth 300 52133052
357,–

52133152
347,–

52133252
357,–

52133352
344,–

52113815
108,–

52133952
360,–

52134052
415,–

52134152
407,–

52134252
420,–

52134352
407,–

52114815
124,–

52134952
423,–

1

Additional items

1000

2

750

3

1000

4

750

5 6

155

7

1000

140

8

750

140

9

Additional shelf
W 1000 mm

Additional shelf
W 750 mm

Add. angled shelf
W 1000 mm

Add. angled shelf
W 750 mm

Additional side
support

Movable divider
Inscribable

Facia panel
W 1000 mm

Facia panel
W 750 mm

Steel shelves
without edge

Depth 250 52119711   24,– 52119811 22,80 52118215 3,20 52119411 10,80
52118015 32,70 52118115 30,40Depth 300 52129311   25,– 52129411 23,50 52129711 29,– 52129811 28,80 52118315 3,40 52119911 11,80

Unit securing kit
for securing together
two units back to back 
(6 x pcs)  52118500 1,50

Steel shelves
with edge

Depth 250 52129011   28,80 52129111 27,20 52118215 3,20 52119411 10,80
52118015 32,70 52118115 30,40Depth 300 52129511   30,60 52129611 28,80 52129711 29,– 52129811 28,80 52118315 3,40 52119911 11,80

Wooden shelves
with edge

Depth 250 52139052   47,50 52139152 45,20 52118215 3,20 52139415 12,10
52118015 32,70 52118115 30,40Depth 300 52139552   49,20 52139652 46,50 52139752 49,20 52139852 46,50 52118315 3,40 52139915 13,30

Slot-in information fascia panel
100 mm high.

Normal shelves and angled shelves are
adjustable in height in 20 mm intervals.

External corner shelves for double sided
units. (at 90° to each other). The wooden shelves
have a rounded edge (see previous page) the
steel shelves have a straight edge.

Shelving in 2 width options, utilizing room space.
Combined in width range steps of 250 mm.

Available from - Merlin Industrial Products Ltd - 0800 0418 650 - info@merlin-industrial.co.uk Prices in Euros


